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San Bernardino Valley College Departmental Listing 

Academic Success and Learning Services  

Quach, Patricia Dean 384-8996 LIB 125 

Chiem, Vinh Interim Director, Secondary Educational 
Partnerships 

384-5455 LIB 122 

Berrocal, Karolyn  Administrative Assistant III 384-8649 LIB 123 

    

Administration of Justice  
VACANT    

    

Administrative Services 
FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4456 

Bacon, Keith  Vice-President 384-8958 ADSS 206A 

Pasillas, Karol Administrative Coordinator 384-8965 ADSS 206B 

Dana Williams-Hoffman Administrative Assistant II 384-8906 ADSS 206C 

 

 
Admissions and Records 

FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4401 

Dale, April Director/Admissions & Records/Veteran’s 
Resource Center 

384-8922 ADSS 100 

Williams, Erin Administrative Assistant I 384-8966 ADSS 100 

Benjamin, Veada Admissions & Records Coordinator 384-8961 ADSS 100 

Carmell, Melissa Admissions & Records Technician 384-8957 ADSS 100 

Vacant  Admissions & Records Technician 384-8754 ADSS 100 

Im, Sophin Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8943 ADSS 100 

Jaramillo, Kathryn Admissions & Records Technician 384-8973 ADSS 100 

Vacant  Admissions & Records Technician 384-8942 ADSS 100 

Molina, Herlinda (Linda) Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8945 ADSS 100 

Romo, Maria (Sylvia) Admissions & Records Specialist 384-8944 ADSS 100 

Silva, Steve Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8953 ADSS 100 

Ulloa, Julie Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8946 ADSS 100 

Villa, Raquel Admissions & Records Technician 384-8995 ADSS 100 

Anderson, Ebony (Sub) Admissions & Records Technician 384-8711 ADSS 100 

  

Aeronautics  
Gonzalez, Francisco Faculty  384-8270 T 108 

Wilkerson, Kenneth Laboratory Assistant I 384-8270 T 114A 

    

Anthropology  

King, Melissa Faculty Chair 387-1633 NH 321 

 

Applied Technology, Transportation, & Culinary Arts Division  
Thomas, Vanessa Dean 384-8904 T 108 

Gutierrez, Nicole Administrative Assistant III 384-8902 T 108 

Vacant Administrative Assistant I  TBD T 108 

Campos, Norma Alejandra Grant Project Analyst 384-8506 T 108 

Gonzalez, Moses Tool Room Specialist 384-8500 T 113 

Hernandez, Luis Tool Room Specialist 384-8500 T 113 

Martinez, Vincent Tool Room Specialist 384-8500 T 113 

Cortez, Eduardo Tool Room Supervisor 384-8500 T 113 
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Webber, Petty Job Developer 384-8292 T-108 

 

Architecture FAX 384-9725 
Lambrou, Nicole Faculty 387-8657 PS 220 

  

Art  
Batalo, Manuela (Mandi) Faculty Chair  384-8937 ART 105 

Colbert, Timothy Faculty 384-8938 ART 123 

Freeman, Rance Lab Assistant II – ART 387-1631 ART 122 

Gergis, Nader Faculty 384-8935 Art 143 

Rosales, David Faculty 384-8517 ART 112 

 

Art & Humanities Division  
Hector, Leticia Dean 384-8535 NH 225 

Gonzales, Michael (Mike) Senior Theatre Arts Technical Support 384-8263 AUD 

McNichols, Emily Administrative Assistant III 384-8777 NH 223 

Trasporte, Catalina (Cathy) Administrative Assistant III 384-8633 NH 223 

Vaughn, Garret Senior Theatre Arts Technical Support 384-8272 AUD 

    

Assessment FAX 889-7821 

Delgado, Arleen Senior Student Services Technician 384-8959 ADSS 101A 

Cruz, Arlene (Sub) Student Services Technician I 384-8955 ADSS 101A 

 

Astronomy/Physics FAX 384-9725 
Andersen, Leif Faculty 387-1609 PS 119 

Bouzidi, DJ Faculty 367-1664 PS-194 

Jenkins, Patricia Lab Technician 384-8527 PS 211 

Tolstova, Anna Faculty Chair 384-8556 PS 114 

    

Athletics (See Kinesiology/Health/Athletics)    

Rubio, David Athletic Director 384-8640 GYM 317 

Maureen Ryan  Student Services Tech I 384-8516 GYM 309 

Norris, William (Bill) Sports Information Specialist 384-8515 GYM 325 

 

Automotive  
VACANT Faculty 384-5450 T 108 

Jaramillo, Richard Faculty  384-8505 T 108 

Loera, Manuel (Sonny) Faculty 384-8538 T 118  

Williams, Mark Faculty  384-8571 T 118 

Cruz, Alex Faculty 384-8954 T 108 

 

Biology FAX 384-9725 
Burnham, Lorrie Faculty Chair 384-8561 HLS 210 

Liang, Hsiao (Ariel) Fang Lab Technician 384-8565 HLS 226 

Galindo, Kadir Lab Technician 384-5133 HLS 226 

Gomez, Fernando Faculty  384-8560 HLS 213 

Hayden, Isaac Lab Technician  384-8554 HLS 242 

Hassanzadah, Mezhgan Faculty 384-8233 HLS 120 

Lechuga, Thomas Faculty 384-8557 HLS 240 

Murillo, Joan Faculty 384-8563 HLS 209 



Page 3 of 25 
 

Romero, Melissa Faculty Chair TBD HLS 221 

Smalls, Hayley Faculty 387-1682 HLS 236 

Sobhanian, Soha Faculty 384-8562 HLS 230 

Vasquez, Tatiana Faculty 384-8555 HLS 238 

Yearyean, Sarah Lab Technician 384-8558 HLS 216 

    

Business 
Assumma, Michael Faculty Chair 384-8923 B 114 

Ignatovski, Stefan Faculty 384-8905 B 107 

Lee, Steven Faculty  384-8918 B 110 

Underwood, Bruce Faculty 384-8905 B 113 

    

Cafeteria & Snack Bar (See Food Services)  

 

 
CalWORKS and Workforce Development 

FAX 885-4758 
General Line 384-4429 

Joanne Hinojosa Associate Dean of Student Services 384-8659 CC 204.1 

Rodriguez-Cruz, Bonnie Administrative Assistant I 384-4460 CC 208 

Gregory, Leslie Counselor 387-1649 CC 210.0 

Hernandez, Anita Job Developer 387-1629 CC 209.1 

Valenzuela, Patricia Student Services Technician II 384-8624 CC 208 

    

Campus Business Office FAX 889-7821 
Halim, Roslin Account Technician 384-8997 ADSS 206 

Martinez, Anabel Account Technician 384-8288 ADSS 206 

Desiree Vargas Account Technician  384-8967 ADSS 206 

 

Chemistry  FAX 384-9725 
Avelar, Amy Faculty 384-8648 PS 193 

Jones, Carol Faculty 387-8268 PS 190 

Lemieux, Jessy Faculty Chair 384-8632 PS 189 

Lillard, Sheri Faculty 384-8646 PS 192 

Mayo, Ana Faculty 384-8926 PS 194 

Robles, Sandra Lab Technician 384-8271 PS 307 

Thomas, Cassandra (Casey) Lab Technician 384-8241 PS 307 

Torrez, Michael Faculty 387-1616 PS 191 

 

Child Development  
Adams, Kathy Faculty 384-8549 NH 328 

Barnett, Kellie Faculty Co-Chair 384-8916 NH 315 

Knight, Denise Faculty Co-Chair 384-8547 NH 316 

 

Child Development Center FAX 381-6192 
General Line 384-4440 

Karge, Sandy Director 384-8981 CD Office 

George Rojas Administrative Assistant I 384-4458 CD Office 

Garcia, Richard Nutrition Specialist 384-4440 CD Nutrition 

Acosta, Priscilla Assistant 384-4440 CD A 

Arellano, Yesenia Assistant 384-4440 CD 7 

Bustamante, Gloria Assistant 384-4440 CD 8 
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Calvillo, Juliette Food Service Worker (19 Hr.) 384-4440 CD Nutrition 

Cortez-Roman, Blanca Assistant 384-4440 CD-7 

Davis-Brackins, Audrey Lead Teacher 384-8900 CD Office 

Diaz, Leslie Teacher 384-4440 CD 6 

Garcia, Raquel (Vanessa) Teacher 384-4440 CD-2 

Gonzalez, Vivianna Assistant 384-4440 CD 6 

Harris, Brittney Administrative Clerk 384-4466 CD Office 

Holmon, Yolanda Assistant 384-4440 CD-4 

Hernandez, Xochiquetzal Assistant 384-4440 CD-C 

Huckaby, Melissa (Missy) Assistant 384-4440 CD 10 

Huizar, Lena Teacher 384-4440 CD 5 

Jaime, Carolina Assistant 384-4440 CD C 

Lopez, Angelica Teacher 384-4440 CD 9 

Menchaca, Irene Assistant 384-4440 CD C 

Molina, Melinda Food Service Worker 384-4440 CD Nutrition 

Morales, Martha Assistant 384-4440 CD B 

Moreno, Juana Teacher 384-4440 CD 1 

Newman, Ida Assistant 384-4440 CD-6 

Perez-Ponce, Blanca Teacher 384-4440 CD 10 

Ramirez, Lucia Assistant 384-4440 CD-2 

Rodriguez, Vanessa Assistant 384-4440 CD-9 

Roque, Diane Teacher 384-4440 CD-A 

Salas, Nancy Assistant 384-4440 CD 5 

Serrano, Patricia Assistant 384-4440 CD-7 

Shehata, Veveen Teacher 384-4440 CD 3 

Soto Jacqueline Assistant 384-4440 CD-8 

Torres, Frances Teacher 384-4440 CD 8 

Treacy, Rosa Assistant 384-4440 CD-1 

Turner, Renee Assistant 384-4440 CD 7 

Vargas, Stephanie Assistant 384-4440 CD-3 

Vasquez, Nancy Teacher 384-4440 CD B 

Williams, Sophia Assistant 384-4440 CD-9 

    

Communication Studies 
Berry, Thomas Faculty 384-8621 LA 242 

Damgen, Carol Faculty 384-8618 LA 239 

Garcia, Jaime Faculty 384-8283 LA 241 

Mattson, Susan (Suzi) C0-Faculty Chair 384-8290 LA 213 

    

Computer Information Technology/Computer Science 
Addington, Samuel Faculty 384-8921 B 106 

Al-Husseini, Maha Faculty 384-8248 B 108 

Metu, Reginald Faculty Chair 384-8277 B 104 

Chou, Jesse Faculty 384-8910 B 106 

Stalbert, Malik Faculty 384-8928 B 109 

    

Corrections  

VACANT    

 

Counseling and Matriculation 
FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4404 
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Cota, Marco A. Dean 384-8630 ADSS 103M 

Bulgarelli, Nancy Administrative Assistant III 384-8969 ADSS 103O 

Grant, Shaneikah Administrative Assistant I 384-8580 ADSS 103 

Treto, Fabiola Administrative Assistant I 384-8593 ADSS 103 

Heller, Brandon Administrative Assistant I 387-1657 CTS 107 

Vacant Counselor 384-8694 ADSS 103I 

Banuelos, Elizabeth 
Counselor, Puente Program Co-
Coordinator 

384-8979 
     

ADSS 103K 

Begg, Erica Counselor 387-1512 ADSS 103G 

Carter, Yancie Matriculation Coordinator 384-8972 ADSS 103A 

Dunn, Frank Counselor 384-8525 ADSS 103P 

Garcia, Armando Counselor 384-8968 ADSS 103Q 

Ghazaleh, Rema Ramzi Counselor/International Students 384-8980 ADSS 103B 

Hecht, Andrea Counselor 384-8974 ADSS 103E 

Herrera, Jamie Counselor 384-8982 ADSS 103R 

Jones, Patricia (Patty) Counselor 384-8975 ADSS 103L 

Nguyen, Joseph SSSP Coordinator 384-8677 LA 240 

Orozco, Debbie Counselor 384-8962 ADSS 103F 

Simpson, Tahirah (Ty) Faculty Co-Chair/Counselor 387-1650 ADSS 103S 

Tinoco, Michelle Faculty Co-Chair/Counselor 384-8285 ADSS 103J 

Wilkins, Janice Articulation Officer 384-8977 ADSS 103N 

Wooten, Andre Counselor/Athletics 384-8511 CTS 107 

    

Criminal Justice (See Police Academies)  

    

Culinary Arts/Food & Nutrition  
Meyer, Chef Stacy Faculty Chair 384-8619 LA 240 

Schlinkert, Tamara Laboratory Assistant II 384-8695 Sunroom 

 

Custodial FAX 889-7821 
Camacho, Albert Supervisor  384-8242 M&O 

Alcala, Armando Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Brown, David Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Camarena, Christina Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Chavarria, Jimmy Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Fisher, Darrell Lead Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Galindo, Jose Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Gomez, Jorge Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Gonzales, Benny Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Amber Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Garrett Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Gloria Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Robert Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Huerta, Maria Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Kates, Johnny Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Kracher, Gloria Custodian 384-8662 M&O 

Menendez, Dinora Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Mulgado, Irene Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Ohigashi, Jerry Lead Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Phares, Kyle Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Robinson, Trayvion Custodian 384-8242 M&O 



Page 6 of 25 
 

Rocha-Garcia, Cindi Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Vargas, Brandon Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Vargas, Leticia Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

    

Development & Community Relations/ SBVC Foundation 
 

FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4471 

Layne, Michael (Mike) Director, Development 384-8987 CC 213 

Sanchez, Phylicia Development Coordinator 384-8971 CC 226 

Raina Okray Administrative Assistant II 384-XXXX CC-226 

Raghavan, Girija Accountant (40%) 384-8590 ADSS 200 

    

Diesel, Heavy and Medium Duty Trucks  
Melancon, Berchman (Kenny) 
 

Faculty Chair – Diesel and Auto 
 

382-4082 
 

Transportation 
Center 

    

Student Accessibility Services 
 

FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4443 

Milligan, Marty Director 384-8949 ADSS 105F 

Larivee, Elizabeth (Beth) Counselor 384-8782 ADSS 105D 

Armstead-Moore, Muriel Student Services Technician II  384-8669 ADSS 105K 

Bojorquez, Ana Alt. Media/Assistive Technology Specialist 384-8543 LA 105 

Crocfer, Michelle Student Services  384-8668 ADSS 105A 

Aycock, Monique Learning Disabilities Specialist 384-8663 ADSS 105E 

Sullivan, Laurie Interpreting Services Specialist 384-8295 ADSS 105B 

De La Cruz, Brenda Administrative Clerk 384-8616 ADSS 105 

West, Karina Academic Support Specialist 384-8274 ADSS 105I 

    

DREAMers Resource Center   LA 121 

Ruiz, Evelyn Dreamers Resource Coordinator 384-8915 LA 121 

 

Dual/Concurrent Enrollment/Valley Now!  
Buchanan, Patrick Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Morales, Brenda Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Penuelasa, Landon Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Rivera, Amairany Counselor, Valley Now 384-8670 LIB 126 

Rodriguez, Ruth Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Rodriguez, Stephanie Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Tenorio, John Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Villanueva, Romana Counselor, Valley Now 384-4467 LIB 123 

    

Economics  

VACANT    

Want, Wei-chung Faculty Chair 384-8917 LA 210 

    

Electricity/Electronics/HVACR/Technical Calculations                           
Ababat, Anthony Faculty 387-1625 T 108 

Halabi, Tarif (Terry) Faculty Chair 384-8501 T 108 

Oey, Yayang Lab Assistant I 384-8501 T 108 

VACANT Faculty 387-1624 T 126 

    

English  
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Brown, Robert Faculty 387-1688 LA 233 

Copeland, Mary Faculty 384-8617 LA 238 

Ferri-Milligan, Paula Faculty Chair 384-8244 LA 237 

Fozouni, Daihim Faculty 384-8613 LA 225 

Hunter, Diane Faculty  384-8634 LA 220 

Jones, Edward (E.J.) Faculty 387-1619 LA 227 

Joshua, Judith Faculty 387-1626 LA 224 

Lamore, Joel Faculty 384-8612 LA 229 

Lee, Dirkson Faculty 387-1617 LA 201 

Lee, Yvette Faculty 384-8615 LA 232 

Lopez, Alma Faculty 384-8614 LA 231 

Mills, Amy Faculty 384-8597 LA 235 

Moreno, Dolores Faculty 384-8635 LA 223 

Murphy, Joel Faculty 384-8936 LA 226 

Notarangelo, Joseph Faculty 384-8629 LA 221 

Shea, Edward Faculty 384-8620 LA 228 

Slusser, Michael Faculty 384-8246 LA 230 

Zarate, Rangel Faculty 384-8236 LA 219 

    

EOPS/CARE  
FAX 889-0702 
General Line 384-4412 

Hinojosa, Joanne Associate Dean of Student Services 384-8595 ADSS 202F 

Martin, Amber Administrative Assistant II 384-1667 ADSS 202 

Perales, Monica  Senior Student Services Technician 387-8252 ADSS 202 

Sabato, Treesa Senior Student Services Technician 384-8254 ADSS 202 

Cisneros, Maribel EOPS Counselor 384-8240 ADSS 202E 

Giles, Keenan EOPS Counselor 384-8581 ADSS 202B 

Hind, Brittany EOPS Counselor 384-8710 ADSS 202D 

Erving, Alan  Outreach Coordinator   ADSS 202 

Delgado, Rocio  Outreach Coordinator 387-1516 ADSS 202 

Laguna, Tania Adjunct Counselor 789-0434 ADSS 202 

Mejia, Robert Transitional Coach  ADSS 202 

    

Facilities, Maintenance and Operations      FAX 889-7821 
Jenkins, Robert  Director, Facilities, Maintenance & 

Operations 
384-8662 M&O 

Smith, Damon Warehouse Technician 384-8235 Warehouse 

    

Film / TV/ Media  

Cuny, Lucas Co-Faculty Chair 384-8546 MC 141 

Rodriguez Flores, Samuel F.  Lab Assistant II Multimedia 387-1691 MC 139 

Van Luven, Nicholas Lab Assistant II Multimedia 384-4343 MC 158 

    

Financial Aid 
 

FAX 384-9226 
General Line 384-4403 

Trejo, Samuel Director 387-1642 ADSS 106B 

Ramirez, Fermin Financial Aid Coordinator 384-8689 ADSS 106 

DeLoera, Priscilla Financial Aid Coordinator  384- 8687 ADSS 106H 

Cosme, David Financial Aid Specialist  384-8696 ADSS 106 

Acevedo, Ossiris  Financial Aid Specialist  384-8523 ADSS 106 

Hollis, Patrice  Financial Aid Coordinator  384-8912 ADSS 106 
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Piernas, Leilani Financial Aid Specialist  384-8985 ADSS 106 

Adkins, Maria Financial Aid Specialist  384-8678 ADSS 106 

Soto, Margaret (Margie) Financial Aid Specialist  384-8680 ADSS 106 

Chow, Michelle  Administrative Assistant I 384-8952 ADSS 106D 

Vacant Financial Aid Technician  384-8960 ADSS 106 

 

First Year Experience  

Dale, April  Associate Dean of Student Services 384-8922 LA 146 

Gil, Aida Administrative Assistant II 384-8606 LA 145 

Ruiz Trujillo, Evelyn  
 

DREAMers Resource Center Coordinator 
 

384-4400 
x8703 
 

LA 133 

Luke, Dr. Craig Counselor 384-8685 LA 137 

Johnson, Dominique Counselor 384-8734 LA 138 

Matavao, Ulavale Counselor 384-8234 LA 136 

Serna-Pulido, Dr. Marina  Student Services Coordinator  384-8676 LA134 

Spivey, Ayanna Student Services Coordinator 387-1695 LA 132 

Heilgeist, Kristina Student Services Technology Specialist 384-8656 LA 119 

 

Food Services FAX 384-0217 
FRONT LINE x8746 

Morden, Erik 
Food Services 
Supervisor 

384-8671 CC 160 

Arteaga, Lorenza 
Food Service 
Worker 

384-8671 CC 143 

Esparza, Maria 
Food Service 
Worker 

384-8671 CC 143 

Gomez, Tanya 
Food Service 
Worker 

384-8671 CC 143 

Sotelo, Jessica 
Lead Food Service 
Worker 

384-8671 CC 143 

    

Guardian Scholars (Foster Youth Services), FKCE, ILP  General Line 384-4457 

Luna, Evelyn Counselor 384-8282 LA 149 

Bernal, Cynthia 
 

Senior Student 
Services Technician 

384-8287 ADSS202 

  

Geography/Geology/GIS/Oceanography FAX 384-9725 
Bjerke, Jennifer Faculty 384-8653 PS 116 

Heibel, Todd Faculty Co-Chair 384-8638 PS 113 

Robles, Matthew Faculty Co-Chair 387-1647 PS 220 

 

Grounds FAX 889-7821 

Kevin Grishow 
Maintenance & 
Grounds Supervisor 

387-1608 M&O 

Alvarez, Jose Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

Carl, Jenifer Grounds Caretaker  387-1608 M&O 

Caudill, Shane Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

Gordin, Ronald (Ron) 
Lead Grounds 
Caretaker 

387-1608 M&O 
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Hanna, Samuel Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

Rojas, Cesar Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

 

Health Sciences/Nursing/Psychiatric 
Technology/Pharmacy Technology FAX 885-7312 

Simental, Yolanda 
 

Associate Dean of 
Health 
Sciences/Director 
of Nursing 

384-8927 HLS 100 

Arnold, Anita Faculty 384-8553 HLS 113 

Bender, Robyn 
Administrative 
Assistant I 

384-8931 HLS 101 

Dubois-Eastman, Kim Faculty 384-8260 HLS 103 

Foscolos, Espree Faculty 384-8925 HLS 120 

Jackson, Michelle Faculty 384-8807 HLS 106 

Jiminez, Nicole Nursing Counselor 384-8929 HLS 104 

Kappattil, Reshmi 

Faculty, Co-
Assistant Director 
& Co-Chair of 
Nursing 

384-8932 HLS 116 

Malika, Maryum 
Administrative 
Assistant III 

384-8550 HLS 119 

Navarro, Jesus Faculty 384-8598 HLS 115 

Obra, Violeta Faculty 384-8284 HLS 118 

Pak, Sandra Faculty 384-8930 HLS 117 

Rascon, Mary Faculty 384-8919 HLS 112 

Seraj, Robyn 

Faculty 
Chair/Pharm Tech 
Director 

384-8933 HLS 122 

Valdez, Maria 
Faculty, Psych Tech 
Chair 

384-8934 HLS 102 

Vogel, Angela 

Faculty, Co-
Assistant Director 
& Co-Chair of 
Nursing 

384-8293 HLS 111 

Weaver, Teresa Faculty 384-8551 HLS 105 

 

History FAX 889-0702 
Frierson, Malcolm Faculty  384-8622 NH 323 

Gomez, Edward (Ed) Faculty Chair 384-8596 NH 322 

 

Human Services  
Moneymaker, Melinda Faculty Co-Chair 387-1658 NH 325 

Nelson, Brandy  Faculty Co-Chair 384-8583 NH 318 

 

Instruction Office FAX 889-7821 
Humble, Dr. Dina Vice President 387-1685 ADSS 200B 

Gowen, Laura 
Administrative 
Assistant II 384-8993 

ADSS 200 

Aguilar, Lupita 
Schedule/Catalog 
Data Specialist 384-8991 

ADSS 200 
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Lopez, Breanna 
Schedule/Catalog 
Data Specialist 384-8990 

ADSS 200 

Yarbrough, Kay Dee 

Administrative 
Curriculum 
Coordinator 384-8570 

ADSS 200 

 

Kinesiology/Health/Athletics (See Athletics) FAX 889-9583 

Rubio, David 
Director of 
Athletics 384-8640 GYM 317 

Ryan, Maureen 
Student Services 
Technician I 384-8516 GYM 309 

Adler, Dawn Faculty 384-8964 GYM 307 

Algattas, Daniel  Faculty  384-8569 FIELD D101 

Banola, John Faculty  387-1661 GYM 301 

VACANT    

Brewer, Quincy Faculty 384-8510 GYM 306 

Hauge, Kristin Faculty 384-8513 GYM 305 

Holder, Patricia (Tricia) Faculty 384-8508 GYM 327 

Lawler, Kenneth Faculty-Chair 384-8533 GYM 312 

Norris, Bill 
Sports Information 
Specialist 384-8515 GYM 325 

Candelaria, Keith Athletic Trainer 384-8998 GYM 1021 

Torres, Christina  Faculty 384-8509 GYM 311 

Wall, Mark 
Men's Equipment 
Specialist 384-8639 GYM 107 

Watkins, Ashley Athletic Trainer 387-1511 GYM 123 

Wooten, Andre Athletic Counselor 384-8511 GYM 302 

 

Library & Learning Support Services General Line 384-4428 
Hastings, Ron Director 384-8542 LIB 207 

Valdemar, Mary 
Administrative 
Assistant I 384-8673 LIB 210 

Evans-Perry, Virginia (Ginny) Librarian  384-8699 LIB 116 

Gideon, Angelita (Angie) 
Circulation 
Supervisor 384-8567 LIB 144 

Guillen, Ernest (Ernie) 
Technical Support 
Assistant II 384-8579 LIB 119 

Herrera, Claudia Library Media Clerk 384-4448 
LIB Circ. 
Desk 

Hosford, Timothy 
Technical Support 
Assistant II 384-8578 LIB 119 

Huston, Celia 
 

Librarian, Faculty 
Chair & 
Accreditation 

384-8574 
 

LIB 135 
 

Monroy, Antonio Library Media Clerk 384-4448 
LIB Circ. 
Desk 

Nguyen, Truong (Tim) 
Computer 
Technician 384-4447 LIB 133 

Notarangelo, Maria 
Librarian, Faculty 
Chair 384-8576 Lib 140 
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Pham, Quang 
Computer 
Technician 384-4447 LIB 133 

Torres, Arnoldo Library Media Clerk 384-4448 
LIB Circ. 
Desk 

Wall, Patricia (Patti) Librarian 384-8577 LIB 131 

 

Mail Room  FAX 889-7821 
Walker, Heidi Mail Clerk 384-8279 ADSS 205 

 

Maintenance FAX 889-7821 

Kevin Grishow 
Maintenance & 
Grounds Supervisor 

387-1608 M&O 

Babino, Weldon (Eric) 

Maintenance 
Technician – 
Carpenter 

387-1608 M&O 

Mendoza, Nicholas HVAC Technician 387-1608 M&O 

Reese, Kenneth 

Maintenance 
Technician - 
Plumber 

387-1608 M&O 

Silva, Stephanie 

Maintenance 
Technician – 
Painter 

387-1608 M&O 

Suarez, Kristian 

Maintenance 
Technician - 
Locksmith 

387-1608 M&O 

Valderrama, John (Jon) 

Maintenance 
Technician - 
Electrician 

387-1608 M&O 

Vargas, Genaro (Gino) 
Maintenance 
Worker 

387-1608 M&O 

    

Marketing and Public Relations FAX 889-7821   

Bratulin, Paul 
 
 
 

Campus Director, 
Marketing, 
Creative Services & 
Public Affairs 

384-8978 
 
 
 

CC 212 

Vacant 
 
 

Support Staff- 
Administrative 
Assistant II (40%) 

384-8573 
 
 

AD 208 

Kim, Matthew  Web Developer 387-1606 
Planetarium, 
2nd Floor 

    

Mathematics 

Alvarez, Vicente Faculty 384-8266 PS 181 

Anemelu, Victoria Faculty 387-1615 PS 185 

Beebe, Yvonne Faculty 384-8531 PS 175 

Blecka, Lori Faculty 384-8519 PS 178 

Castro, Anthony Faculty Chair 384-8524 PS 184 

VACANT Faculty 384-8518 PS 176 

Hassanzadah, Ali Faculty 384-8528 PS 183 

Israeil, Abeir (Abby) Faculty 387-1603 PS 170 



Page 12 of 25 
 

Kanawati, Moustafa Faculty 387-1638 PS 169 

Lee, Chongui Keith Faculty 384-8267 PS 171 

Martin, David Faculty 387-1621 PS 186 

VACANT Faculty 384-8536 PS 167 

Sacdalan, Alvin Faculty 387-1604 PS 187 

Smith, David Faculty 384-8281 PS 168 

Strong, Teri Faculty 384-8526 PS 177 

Tasaka, Bethany Faculty 387-1646 PS 182 

    

Mathematics, Business & Computer Technology Division  
Tasaka, Bethany Interim Dean 387-1646 B 128 

Marquez, Vivian 
Administrative 
Assistant III 

384-8520 
 

B 127 
 

Heredia, Melissa 
Administrative 
Assistant III 384-8908 B 127 

Diaz, Dr. Emma AEBG Director 384-8611 B 207  

    

Middle College High School Program 
General Line 384-
4442 

 
 

Burckel, Georgia Counselor 384-4442 LIB 138 

Garibay, Thalia Counselor 384-4442 LIB 138 

Gonzalez, Stephany Counselor 909-888-4041  MCHS 

Johnson (Wingson), Kimberly Counselor 384-4442 LIB 139 

    

Modern Languages  
Burns-Peters, Davena Co-Faculty Chair 384-8983 NH 330 

Che, Yon Faculty 384-8608 NH 333 

Martin, Micah Faculty 384-8237 NH 331 

Recinos, Jose Faculty  384-8607 NH 334 

Sogomonian, Nori Co-Faculty Chair 384-8544 NH 332 

    

Music 

Worsley, Margaret Faculty Co-Chair 384-8999 NH 133 

 
Non-Credit 

Maria Lopez 
 

Counselor 387-1644 X-
5235 

PS 132 
 

 

Outreach and Recruitment  

Moody, Amanda  Coordinator of Outreach & Relations with 
Schools 

387-1652 
 

LA 128 

Plemons, Justine Coordinator of Outreach & Relations with 
Schools 

384-8984 
 

LA 130 

  

Philosophy/Religious Studies  
Lopez, Leonard Faculty  384-8610 NH 326 

Pave, Adam Faculty Chair 387-1684 LA 236 

Psychology   
Graham, Danielle Faculty Chair 384-8568 NH 335 

Moore, Sandra Faculty 384-8594 NH 317 
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Police Academies 
FAX 888-2473 
General Line 384-4431 

Dennis, Paul Director 387-1692 NH 142 

Gonzales, Amelia Administrative Assistant III 384-8249 NH 139 

 

Political Science  
Demsky, Jeffrey (Jeff) Faculty 384-8532 GYM 306 

Henkle, Lisa Faculty Chair 387-1628 LA 142 

Jakpor, Riase Faculty 384-8586 NH 319 

 

President’s Office FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4470 

Fontanilla, Dr. Linda  Interim President 384-4470 AD 208B 

Gallagher, Debra (Debby) 
 

Executive Administrative Assistant, 
President’s Office - Confidential 

384-8298 
 

AD 208 

Vacant Administrative Assistant II (60%) 384-8573 AD 208 

    

Professional Development & Organizational Development FAX 889-7821 

Hamdy, Rania Faculty Coordinator 384-8623 LA 204 

    

Puente Program  

Banuelos, Elizabeth Counselor / Co-Coordinator 
384-
4404/8255 

ADSS 103S 

Lopez, Alma Instructor/Co-Coordinator 384-8614 LA 231 

    

Education, Reading and Literacy  

Allen, Tammy Faculty 384-8627 LA 214 

Jefferson, Kimberly Faculty Chair 387-1653 LA 211 

    

Research, Planning & Institutional Effectiveness & Grants Oversight 
FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4459 

Oxendine, Joanna 
 
 

Dean 
 
 

384-8600 
/387-1648 
 

ADSS 200G 

Cobbett, Shyla Administrative Assistant III  384-8572 ADSS 200 

Gabriel-Millette, Christie Senior Research Analyst 384-8907 ADSS 200A 

Homier, Samantha Research Analyst 387-1627 ADSS-200 

Martinez- Lazaro, Gabriel Research Analyst  ADSS-200? 

Wu, Vinnie Research Analyst  ADSS-200A 

Raghavan, Girija Accountant (60%) 384-8590 ADSS 200 

    

Science Division FAX 384-9725 

Lewis, Stephanie 
 

Interim Dean, Science 
 

384-8534 
 

PS 152 

Neimeyer-Romero, Jesse Administrative Assistant III 384-8645 
 
PS 149 

    

Social Sciences, Human Development & Physical Education Division  
Blacksher, Anthony Interim Dean 384-8502 NH 347 

Grotke, Angela Administrative Assistant III 384-8521 NH 345 
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VACANT Administrative Assistant I   

 
Sociology FAX 889-0702 

Pires, Romana Faculty 384-8602 
NH 320  

Sanchez, Irene Faculty 384-1602 NH-324 

    

STAR Program/TRIO 
FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4433 

Rabon, Deanne Faculty Coordinator 384-8605 ADSS 201C 

Yarborough, Brianna Administrative Assistant I 384-8606 ADSS 201 

    

STEM-MESA Center/Planetarium    

Mayo, Daniel Director 387-1651 PS 122 

Cunningham, Brianna Tutoring Specialist  384-8559 PS 134 

Elpel, Kristina Faculty Counselor 348-8529 PS 139 

Epps, Ethel (Faye) Administrative Clerk 384-1669 PS 146 

Hamilton, Amber Administrative Assistant II 384-8873 PS 146 

Maldonado, Lourdes Faculty Counselor 384-4415 PS 139 

Silva, Steven Faculty Counselor 384-8953 PS 139 

Smith-Morton, Daniele Faculty Counselor 384-8651 PS 127 

VACANT Planetarium Specialist 384-8539 PL 105 

Weber, Abena Faculty Counselor 384-8941 PS 140 

    

Student Equity and Success FAX 888-3712 
Rodriguez, Maria Del Carmen (Carmen) 
 

Dean 
 

384-8592 
 

LA 117 

Lara, Naomi Administrative Assistant III 387-1699 LA 118 

    

Student Health Services 
FAX 889-0702 
General Line 384-4495 

Akers, Elaine Coordinator (Faculty) 384-8273 SHS 102 

Munoz, Jessica (Out of Class) Administrative Assistant II 384-4494 SHS 

Estrada, Laura College Nurse 384-4495 SHS 112B 

Vacant Administrative Clerk 384-4495 SHS 

 

 
Student Life 

FAX 888-3712 
General Line 384-4474 

Carlos, Dr. Raymond Dean of Student Engagement and Wellness 384-8253 CC 137 

Portillo, Maritza Administrative Assistant III 384-8661 CC 136 

Maghuyop, Marie Student Activities Specialist 384-8692 CC 135 

Smith, LaCretia Basic Needs Coordinator 387-1613 CC 136 

    

 
Student Services  

 
General Line 384-4473 

Rosas, Dr. Olivia  Vice President  384-8992 ADSS 200F 

Fonseca, Katherine Administrative Coordinator 384-8297 ADSS 200 

    

Technology Services Helpdesk – 384-4357 
SBVC-AV – 384-4434  
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SBVC-
AV@ValleyCollege.edu  

Sifuentes, Uvaldo (Aldo) Director 384-8940 CTS 101 

Byrd, Mark Senior Technology Support Specialist  384-8664 CTS 104 

Feist, John Technology Support Specialist  384-8548 CTS 102 

Flaa, Jonathan Technology Support Specialist  384-8256 CTS 105 

Jeffery Huynh Technology Support Specialist - Sub 384-8656 CTS 103 

Moreno, Kevin Technology Support Specialist - Sub 387-1656 CTS 102 

Roseli, Gabriel (Gabe) Senior Technology Support Specialist  384-8914 CTS 104 

Wrenn, Cedrick Technology Support Specialist  384-8257 CTS 105 

Yearyean, Nathaniel (Nathan) Technology Support Specialist  384-4363 CTS 103 

 

Theater Arts FAX  
Fogle, Melinda Co-Faculty Chair 384-8243 AUD 

 

 
Transfer and Career Services  

FAX 889-7821 
General Line 384-4410 

Buffong, Keynasia  Coordinator (Faculty) 384-8950 ADSS 203A 

Vacant Transfer/Career Counselor 384-8642 ADSS 203B 

Moeung, Botra Transfer Counselor 384-8658 ADSS 203C 

Rodriguez, Oscar SSSP Coordinator  384-8989 ADSS 203D 

Bowens-McLeod, Nia Administrative Assistant I 384-8679 ADSS 203 

    

Tumaini/Umoja Program  

Jones, Frederick Vacant Coordinator 384-8642 LA 150  

Taylor, Rutina Counselor 384-8659 LA 148 

    

Tutoring Center   

Losee, Caleab Academic Support Specialist 384-8258 LA 206 

Smith, Tanya Faculty Lead 384-4439 LA 206 

    

Veterans Resource Center  

Alvarez, Jason Veterans Services Coordinator 384-8948 CC 132 

Kelly-Silagy, Deana Veterans Counselor 384-8275 CC 133 

Chavez, Nicholas Administrative Clerk 384-8278 CC 130 

 

Water Supply/Machine Technology  
Caldwell-Betties, Melita Faculty Chair 384-8522 LA 143 

Ortiz, Miguel Faculty 384-5803 T 111A 

Parker, Garry Faculty 387-1694 LA 144 

  

Welding/Technology/Inspection FAX 885-5450 
Cacho, Bryce Faculty Co-Chair 384-8507 T 108 

Milligan, Joshua Faculty Co-Chair 384-8504 T 111A 

    

Writing Center/ESL FAX 885-5450 

    

    

 

mailto:SBVC-AV@ValleyCollege.edu
mailto:SBVC-AV@ValleyCollege.edu
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San Bernardino Valley College Alphabetical Listing 

Ababat, Anthony Faculty 387-1625 T 108 

Acevedo, Ossiris Financial Aid Specialist  384-8523 ADSS 106 

Acosta, Priscilla Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD C 

Adams, Kathy Faculty 384-8549 NH 328 

Addington, Samuel Faculty 384-8921 B 106 

Adkins, Maria Financial Aid Specialist II 384-8678 ADSS 106 

Adler, Dawn Faculty 384-8964 GYM 307 

Aguilar, Lupita Schedule/Catalog Data Specialist 384-8991 ADSS 200 

Akers, Elaine Coordinator (Faculty), Student Health Services 384-8273 SHS 102 

Alcala, Armando Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Algattas, Daniel Faculty 384-8569 FIELD D101 

Al-Husseini, Maha Faculty 384-8248 B 108 

Allen, Tammy Faculty 384-8627 LA 214 

Alvarez, Jason Veterans Services Coordinator 384-8948 CC 133 

Alvarez, Jose Grounds Caretaker  387-1608 M&O 

Alvarez, Vicente Faculty Chair 384-8266 PS 181 

Anemelu, Victoria Faculty 387-1615 PS 185 

Anderson, Ebony (Substitute) Admissions & Records Technician 384-8942 ADSS 100 

Anderson, Leif Faculty  384-1609 PS 119 

Arciero, Noel (Out of Class) Admissions & Records Technician 384-8942 ADSS 100 

Arellano, Yesenia Assistant 384-4440 CD 7 

Armstead-Moore, Muriel SAS Student Services Technician II 384-8669 ADSS 105K 

Arnold, Anita Faculty 384-8553 HLS 113 

Arteaga, Lorenza Food Service Worker 384-8671 CC 143 

Assumma, Michael Faculty Chair 384-8923 B 114 

Avelar, Amy Faculty 384-8648 PS 193 

Aycock, Monique  Learning Disabilities Specialist 384-8663 ADSS 105E 

Babino, Weldon (Eric) Maintenance Technician – Carpenter 387-1608 M&O 

Bacon, Keith Vice President of Administrative Services 384-8958 AD/SS 206A 

Banola, John Faculty  387-1661 GYM 301 

Banuelos, Elizabeth Counselor / Puente Program Co-Coordinator 384-4404/8979 ADSS 103K 

Barnett, Kellie Faculty Co-Chair 384-8916 NH 315 

Batalo, Manuela (Mandi) Faculty Chair 384-8937 ART 105 

Beebe, Yvonne Faculty 384-8531 PS 175 

Begg, Erica Counselor 384-1512 ADSS G 

Bello, Alexandra Lab Technician 384-8247 HLS 201 

Bender, Robyn Administrative Assistant I 384-8931 HLS 101 

Benjamin, Veada Admissions & Records Coordinator 384-8961 ADSS 100 

Berrocal, Karolyn Administrative Assistant III 384-8649 LIB 123 

Berry, Raeveen Women’s Equipment Specialist 384-8541 GYM 108 

Berry, Thomas Faculty 384-8621 LA 242 

Bjerke, Jennifer Faculty 384-8653 PS 116 
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Bernal, Cynthia Senior Student Services Technician 384-8287 LA 148 

Blacksher, Anthony 
Interim Dean, Social Sciences, Human 
Development and Physical Education 

384-8502 
 

NH 347 
 

Bojorquez, Ana Alt. Media/Assisted Technology Specialist 384-8543 LA 105 

Bouzidi, DJ Faculty 387-1664 PS 194 

Bowens-McLeod, Nia Administrative Assistant I 384-8679 
 

ADSS 203 

Bratulin, Paul 
 

Campus Director, Marketing, Creative Services 
& Public Affairs 

384-8978 
 

CC 212 
 

Brewer, Quincy Faculty 384-8510 GYM 306 

Brown, David Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Brown, Robert Faculty 387-1688 LA 233 

Buffong, Keynasia Faculty Coordinator Transfer Career 384-8642 ADSS 203B 

Bulgarelli, Nancy Administrative Assistant III 384-8969 ADSS 103O 

Buchanan, Patrick Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Burckel, Georgia Counselor 384-4442 LIB 126 

Chiem, Vinh Interim Director, Secondary Educational 
Partnerships 

384-5455 LIB 122 

Burnham, Lorrie Faculty Chair  384-8561 HLS 210 

Burns-Peters, Davena Co-Faculty Chair 384-8983 NH 330 

Bustamante, Gloria Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD B 

Byrd, Mark Senior Technology Support Specialist  384-8664 CTS 104 

Cacho, Bryce Faculty Co-Chair 384-8507 T 108 

Caldwell-Betties, Melita Faculty Chair 384-8522 LA 143 

Calvillo, Juliette Food Service Worker (19hr) 384-4440 CDC Nutrition 

Camacho, Albert Supervisor 384-8242 M&O 

Camarena, Christina Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Campos, Norma Alejandra Administrative Clerk 384-8506 T 108 

Candelaria, Keith Athletic Trainer 384-8998 Training Room 

Carl, Jenifer Grounds Caretaker  387-1608 M&O 

Carlos, Dr. Raymond Dean of Student Support Services 384-8253 CC 137 

Carter, Yancie SSSP Coordinator/Counselor 384-8972 ADSS 103A 

Carmell, Melissa Admissions & Records Technician 384-8957 ADSS 100 

Castro, Anthony Faculty Chair 384-8524 PS 184 

Caudill, Shane Grounds Caretaker  387-1608 M&O 

Chavarria, Jimmy Custodian 384-8906 M&O 

Chavez, Nicholas Administrative Clerk 384-8278 CC 130 

Chavira, Sharen Administrative Secretary III 384-8603 NH 348 

Che, Yon Faculty 384-8608 NH 333 

Chou, Jesse Faculty 384-8910 B 206 

Cisneros, Maribel EOPS Counselor 384-8240 ADSS 202E 

Cobbett, Shyla Administrative Assistant III  384-8572 ADSS 200 

Colbert, Timothy Faculty 384-8938 ART 123 

Copeland, Mary Faculty 384-8617 LA 238 

Cortez-Roman, Blanca Assistant 384-4440 CD 8 

Cortez, Eduardo Toolroom Supervisor 384-8500 T 113 

Cosme, David Financial Aid Specialist 384-8696 ADSS 106 

Cota, Marco A. 
 

Dean, Student Services, Counseling and 
Matriculation 

384-8630 
 

ADSS M 

Crocfer, Michelle Senior Student Services Technician 384-8668 ADSS 105A 

Cruz, Alex Faculty 384-8954 T 108 
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Cunningham, Brianna Tutoring Specialist  384-8559 PS 134 

Cuny, Lucas Co-Faculty Chair, FTVM 384-8546 MC 141 

Dale, April Director/Admissions & Records/Veteran’s 
Resource Center/Interim Associate Dean of 
Student Services 

384-8922 ADSS 100 
LA 146 

Damgen, Carol Faculty 384-8618 LS 239 

Davis-Brackins, Audrey Lead Teacher 384-8900 CD Office 

De La Cruz, Brenda Administrative Clerk 384-8616 ADSS 105 

Delgado, Arleen Senior Student Services Technician 384-8959 ADSS 101A 

Delgado, Rocio 
 

Outreach Coordinator 
 

384-1516 
 

LA 129 

DeLoera, Priscilla Financial Aid Coordinator 387-8687 ADSS 106H 

Dennis, Paul Director, Police Academies 387-1692 NH 142 

Diaz, Dr. Emma AEBG Director 384-8611 B 207 

Diaz, Jaqueline  Senior Student Services Technician 384-8660 ADSS 200 

Diaz, Leslie Teacher 384-4440 CD 6 

Diaz, Marvellee (Out of Class) Admissions & Records Technician 384-8754 ADSS 100 

Dubois-Eastman, Kim Faculty 384-8260 HLS 103 

Vacant Admissions & Records Technician 384-8942 ADSS 100 

Dunn, Frank Counselor 384-8525 ADSS 103P 

Elpel, Kristina Faculty Counselor 384-8529 PS 139 

Epps, Ethel (Faye) Administrative Clerk – STEM-MESA 387-1669 PS 139 

Erving, Alan Coordinator  LA 127 

Esparza, Maria Food Services Worker 384-8671 CC 143 

Estrada, Laura College Nurse 384-4495 SHS 112B 

Evans-Perry, Virginia (Ginny) Librarian 384-8699 LIB 116 

Feist, John Technology Support Specialist  384-8548 CTS 102 

Ferri-Milligan, Paula Faculty Chair 384-8244 LA 237 

Fierro, Dorothy - SUB Administrative Secretary 384-8550 HLS 119 

Fisher, Darrell Lead Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Flaa, Jonathan Technology Support Specialist  384-8256 CTS 105 

Flores, Samuel R.  Media Specialist 387-1691 MC 138 

Fogle, Melinda Co-Faculty Chair 384-8243 AUD 

Fonseca, Katherine Administrative Coordinator 384-8297 ADSS200 

Fontanilla, Dr. Linda Interim President 384-4470 AD 208B 

Foscolos, Espree Faculty 384-8925 HLS 120 

Fozouni, Daihim Faculty 384-8613 LA 225 

Frierson, Malcolm Faculty 384-8622 NH-323 

Vacant Financial Aid Specialist (Out of Class) 384-8960 ADSS 106 

Freeman, Rance Lab Assistant II - ART 387-1631 ART 122 

Gabriel-Millette, Christie Senior Research Analyst 384-8907 ADSS 200A 

Gallagher, Debra (Debby) 
 

Executive Administrative Assistant President’s 
Office - Confidential 

384-8298 
 

AD 208 

Galindo, Jose Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Galindo, Kadir Lab Technician 354-5133 HLS 226 

Garcia, Armando Counselor 384-8968 ADSS Q 

Vacant Financial Aid Specialist  384-8985 ADSS 106 

Garcia, Jaime Faculty 384-8283 LA 241 

Garcia, Raquel (Vanessa) Teacher 384-4440 CD 5 

Garcia, Richard Nutrition Specialist 384-4440 CD Nutrition 

Garibay,Thalia Counselor 384-4442 LIB 138 
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Garret Vaughn Senior Theatre Arts Technical Support 384-8272 AUD 

Gergis, Nader Faculty 384-8935 ART 143 

Ghazaleh, Rema Counselor/International Students 384-8980 ADSS 103B 

Gideon, Angelita (Angie) Circulation Supervisor 384-8567 LIB 144 

Gil, Aida Administrative Assistant I 384-8606 LA 119 

Gilbert, Jeremiah Faculty 384-8518 PS 176 

Giles, Keenan EOPS/CARE Counselor 384-8581 ADSS 202B 

Gomez, Edward (Ed) Faculty Chair 384-8596 NH 322 

Gomez, Fernando Faculty 384-8560 HLS 213 

Gomez, Jorge Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Gomez, Tanya Food Services Worker 384-8671 CC 143 

Gonzales, Amelia Administrative Assistant III 384-8249 NH 139 

Gonzales, Benny Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Gonzales, Michael (Mike) Senior Theatre Arts Technical Support 384-8263 LA 134 

Gonzalez, Moses Tool Room Specialist 384-8500 T 113  

Gonzalez, Pedro Veteran’s Resource Specialist 384-8601 PS 134 

Gonzalez, Francisco Faculty 384-8270 T 108 

Gonzalez, Stephany Counselor 
909-888-4041 
Ext. 212 

MCH  

Gonzalez, Vivianna* Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD 6 

Gordin, Ronald (Ron) Lead Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

Gowen, Laura Administrative Coordinator 384-8993 ADSS-200 

Graham, Danielle Faculty 384-8568 NH-335 

Grant, Shaneika Administrative Assistant I 384-8580 ADSS 103 

Gregory, Leslie  Counselor 387-1649 CC 210.0 

Grishow, Kevin Maintenance & Grounds Supervisor 387-1608 M&O 

Grotke, Angela Administrative Assistant III 384-8521 NH 345 

Guillen, Ernest (Ernie) Technical Support Assistant II 384-8579 LIB 119 

Gutierrez, Nicole Administrative Assistant III 384-8902 T 108 

Halabi, Tarif (Terry) Faculty Chair  384-8501 T 108 

Halim, Roslin Account Technician 384-8997 ADSS 206 

Vacant Learning Disabilities Specialist 384-8663 ADSS 105E 

Hamdy, Rania 
 

Faculty Coordinator, Professional Development 
& Organizational Development  

384-8623 
 

LA 204 
 

Hamilton, Amber Administrative Assistant II 384-8873 PS 146 

Hanna, Samuel Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

Harris, Brittney Administrative Clerk 384-4466 CD Office 

Hassanzadah, Ali Faculty 387-8528 B-183 

Hassanzadah, Mazhgan Faculty 384-8233 PS 112 

Hastings, Ron Director, Library and Learning Support Services 384-8542 LIB 207 

Hauge, Kristin 
Faculty 

384-8513 GYM 305 

Hayden, Isaac  Lab Technician  384-8554 HLS 242 

Hecht, Andrea Counselor 384-8974 ADSS 103E 

Hector, Leticia Dean, Arts & Humanities 384-8535 NH 225 

Heibel, Todd Faculty Co-Chair 384-8638 PS 113 

Heilgeist, Kristina Student Services Technology Specialist TBD TBD 

Heller, Brandon (Brandy) Administrative Assistant I 387-1657 CTS 107 

Henkle, Lisa Faculty Chair 387-1628 LA 142 

Heredia, Melissa Administrative Assistant III 384-8908 B 127 

Herrera, Claudia Library Media Clerk 384-4448 LIB Circ. Desk 

Hernandez, Amber Custodian 384-8242 M&O 
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Hernandez, Anita Job Developer 387-1629 CC 209.1 

Hernandez, Garrett Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Gloria Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Luis Tool Room Specialist 358-8500 T 113 

Hernandez, Robert Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Hernandez, Xochiquetzal Child Development Assistant  384-4440 CD   7 

Herrera, Jamie Counselor 384-8982 ADSS 103A 

Hinojosa, Joanne Associate Dean of Student Support Services 384-8595 ADSS 202F 

Holder, Patricia (Tricia) Faculty 384-8508 GYM 327 

Hollis, Patrice  Financial Aid Coordinator 384-8912 ADSS 106 

Holmon, Yolanda Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD 2 

Homier, Samantha Research Analyst 387-1627 ADSS-200 

Hosford, Timothy Technical Support Assistant II 384- 8578 LIB 119 

Huckaby, Melissa (Missy) Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD 10 

Huerta, Maria Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Huizar, Lena Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD 1 

Humble, Dr. Dina Vice President, Instruction 387-1685 ADSS 200B 

Hunter, Diane Faculty  384-8634 LA 220 

Huston, Celia 
 

Librarian, Faculty Chair & Accreditation  
  

384-8574 
 

LIB 135 
 

Jeffery Huynh Technology Support Specialist - Sub 384-8656 CTS 103 

Im, Sophin Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8943 ADSS 100 

Ignatovski, Stefan Faculty 384-8905 B 107 

Israeil, Abeir (Abby) Faculty 387-1603 PS 170 

Jackson, Michelle Faculty 384-8807 HLS 106 

Jakpor, Riase Faculty 384-8586 NH 319 

Jaime, Carolina Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD-C 

Jaramillo, Kathryn Admissions & Records Technician 384-8973 ADSS 100 

Jaramillo, Richard Faculty  384-8505 T 108 

Jefferson, Kimberly Faculty Chair 387-1653 LA 211 

Jenkins, Patricia Lab Technician 384-8527 PS 211 

Jenkins, Robert Director, Facilities, Maintenance & Operations 384-8662 M&O 

Jimenez, Nicole Nursing Counselor     384-8929 HLS 104 

Johnson, Dominique Counselor 384-8734 LA 138 

Johnson (Wingson), Kimberly Counselor 384-4442 LIB 39 

Jones, Carol Faculty 387-8268 HLS 190 

Jones, Edward (E.J.) Faculty 387-1619 LA 234 

Jones, Frederick  Coordinator 384-8642 LA 150  

Jones, Patricia (Patty) Counselor 384-8975 ADSS 103L 

Joshua, Judith Faculty 387-1626 LA 224 

Kanawati, Moustafa Faculty 387-1638 PS 169 

Kappattil, Reshmi 
Faculty, Co-Assistant Director & Co-Chair of 
Nursing 384-8932 HLS 116 

Karge, Sandy Child Development Interim Director 384-8981 CD Office  

Kates, Johnny Custodian  384-8242 M&O 

Kelly-Silagy, Deana Veterans Counselor 384-8275 CC 133 

Kim, Matthew  Web Developer 387-1606 
Planetarium, 
2nd Floor 

King, Melissa Faculty Chair 387-1633 NH 321 

Knight, Denise Faculty Co-Chair 384-8547 NH 316 

Kracher, Gloria Custodian 384-8662 M&O 
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Lechuga, Thomas Faculty 384-8557 HLS 240 

Laguna, Tania 
 
 
 

Adjunct Counselor 
 
 

789-0434 
 
 

ADSS 202 

Lambrou, Nicole Faculty  387-8657 PS 220 

Lamore, Joel Faculty 384-8612 LA 229 

Lara, Naomi Administrative Assistant III 387-1699 LA 117 

Larivee, Elizabeth Counselor 384-8782 ADSS 105 

Lawler, Kenneth Faculty-Chair 384-8533 GYM 312 

Layne, Michael (Mike) Director, Development 384-8987 CC 213 

Lee, Dirkson Faculty 387-1617 LA 201 

Lee, Chongui Keith Faculty 384-8267 PS 171 

Lee, Yvette Faculty 384-8615 LA 232 

Lee, Steven Faculty 384-8918 B 110 

Lemieux, Jessy Faculty Chair 384-8632 PS 189 

Lewis, Dr. Stephanie 
 

Interim Dean Math Division 384-8534 
 

B 128 
 

Vacant Admissions & Records Technician 384-8262 ADSS 100 

Liang, Hsiao (Ariel) Fang Lab Technician  384-8565 HLS 226 

Lillard, Sheri Faculty Chair 384-8646 PS 192 

Lochard, Armone Faculty Counselor 384-5119 PS 139 

Loera, Manuel (Sonny) Faculty   384-8538 T 118 

Lopez, Alma Faculty 384-8614 LA 231 

Lopez, Angelica Teacher 384-4440 CD 9 

Lopez, Leonard Faculty  384-8610 NH 326 

Losee, Caleab Academic Support Services Specialist 384-8258 LA 206 

Losee, Jennifer Laboratory Assistant II 384-8261 HLS 107 

Luke, Craig Counselor 384-8685 LA 137 

Luna, Evelyn Counselor 384-8282 LA 148 

Maghuyop, Marie Student Activities Specialist 384-8692 CC135 

Malika, Maryum Administrative Assistant II 384-8550 HLS 119 

Maldonado, Lourdes Faculty Counselor STEM-MESA 384-4415 PS 139 

Marquez, Vivian Administrative Assistant III 384-8520 B 127 

Martin, Amber  Administrative Assistant I 384-1667 ADSS 202 

Martin, Micah Faculty 384-8237 NH 331 

Martinez, Anabel Account Technician 384-8288 ADSS 206 

Martinez- Lazaro, Gabriel Research Analyst  ADSS-200 

Martinez, Vincent Tool Room Specialist 384-8500 T 113 

Matavao, Ulavale Counselor 384-8234 LA 136 

Mattson, Susan (Suzie) Co-Faculty Chair 384-8290 LA 213 

Mayo, Ana Faculty  384-8926 PS 194 

Mayo, Daniel STEM-MESA Director 387-1651 PS-122 

McNichols, Emily Secretary II 384-8777 NH 223 

Mejia, Robert Transitional Coach  ADSS 202 

Melancon, Berchman (Kenny) 
 

Faculty Chair – Diesel, Heavy & Medium Duty 
Trucks 

382-4082 
 

Trans. Center 
 

Menchaca, Irene Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD   C 

Menendez, Dinora Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Metu, Reginald Faculty Chair 384-8277 B 110 

Milligan, Joshua Faculty Co-Chair 384-8503 T 108 
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Milligan, Marty Director 384-8949 ADSS 105F 

Mendoza, Nicholas HVAC Technician 387-1608 M&O 

Meyer, Stacy Faculty Chair 384-8695 Sunroom 

Mills, Amy Faculty 384-8597 LA 235 

Moeung, Botra Transfer Counselor 384-8658 ADSS 203 

Molina, Herlinda (Linda) Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8945 ADSS 100 

Molina, Melinda Food Service Worker 384-4440 CDC Nutrition 

Moneymaker, Melinda Faculty Co- Chair 387-1658 NH 325 

Monroy, Antonio 
 

Library Media Clerk 
 

384-4448 LIB – Circ. 
Desk 

Moody, Amanda 
 

Coordinator of Outreach & Relations with 
Schools 

387-1652 LA 128 

Moore, Sandra Faculty Chair 384-8594 NH 327 

Morales, Brenda Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Moreno, Dolores Faculty 384-8635 LA 223 

Morales, Martha Assistant 384-4440 CD B 

Moreno, Kevin Technology Support Specialist - Sub 387-1656 CTS 102 

Morden, Erik Food Services Supervisor 384-8671 CC 160 

Moreno, Juana Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD 1 

Mulgado, Irene Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Munoz, Jessica Administrative Clerk 384-4494 SHS 

Murillo, Joan Faculty 384-8563 HLS 209 

Murphy, Joel Faculty 384-8936 LA 226 

Navarro, Jesus Faculty 384-8598 HLS 115 

Neimeyer-Romero, Jesse Administrative Assistant III 384-8645 PS 149 

Nelson, Brandy Faculty Co-Chair 384-8583 NH 318 

Newman, Ida Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD  6 

Nguyen, Joseph SSSP Coordinator 384-8677 LA 240 

Nguyen, Truong (Tim) Computer Technician 384-4447 LIB 133 

Norris, William (Bill) Sports Information Specialist 384-8515 GYM 325 

Notarangelo, Joseph Faculty 384-8629 LA 221 

Notarangelo, Maria Librarian, Faculty Chair 384-8576 LIB 140 

Obra, Violeta Faculty 384-8284 HLS 118 

Oey, Yayang Lab Assistant I 384-8501 T 108 

Ohigashi, Jerry Lead Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Okray, Raina  Administrative Assistant II TBD CC 226 

Ontiveros, Doris Faculty 384-8933 HLS 122 

Vacant Administrative Assistant I 384- 8952 ADSS 106D 

Orozco, Debbie Counselor 384-8702 ADSS 103F 

Ortiz, Miguel  Faculty 384-8504 T 111A 

Oxendine, Joanna 
 

Dean, Research, Planning & Institutional 
Effectiveness & Grants Oversight 

384-8600/387-
1648 

ADSS-200G 

Pak, Sandra Faculty 384-8930 HLS 117 

Parker, Garry Faculty 387-1694 LA 144 

Pasillas, Karol Administrative Coordinator 384-8965 ADSS 206B 

Pave, Adam Faculty Chair 387-1684 LA 236 

Penuelas, Landon Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Perales, Monica  Senior Student Services Technician 387-8252 ADSS 202 

Perez-Ponce, Blanca Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD 10 

Piernas, Leilani  Financial Aid Specialist   384-8985 ADSS 106 

Pham, Quang Computer Technician 384-4447 LIB 133 
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Phares, Kyle Custodian  384-8242 M&O 

Pires, Romana Faculty  384-8602 NH 324 

Plemons, Justine Coordinator of Outreach & Relations with 
Schools 

384-8984 LA 130 

Portillo, Maritza 
 

Administrative Assistant III  384-8661 
 

CC 136 
 

Quach, Patricia Dean, Academic Success, and Learning Services 384-8996 LIB 125 

Quang, Pham Computer Technician 384-4447 LIB 133 

Rabon, Deanne Coordinator (Faculty), STAR Program 384-8605 ADSS 201C 

Raghavan, Girija Accountant 384-8590 ADSS 200 

Ramirez, Fermin Financial Aid Coordinator 384-8689 ADSS 106 

Ramirez, Lucia Child Development Assistant  384-4400 CD 6 

Rascon, Mary Faculty 384-8919 HLS 112 

Recinos, Jose Faculty 384-8607 NH 334 

Reese, Kenneth Maintenance Technician - Plumber 387-1608 M&O 

Reid, Zadock Faculty 384-8528 PS 183 

Rivera, Amairany Counselor 384-8670 LIB 122 

Robles, Matthew Faculty Co-Chair 387-1647 PS 220 

Robles, Sandra  Lab Technician  384-8271 PS 307 

Rocha-Garcia, Cindi Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Rodriguez, Maria Del Carmen 
(Carmen) 

Dean, Student Equity and Success 384-8592 LA 116 

Rodriguez, Oscar SSSP Coordinator 384-8989 ADSS 203D 

Rodriguez, Ruth Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Rodriguez, Stephanie Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Rodriguez, Vanessa Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD-9 

Robinson, Trayvion Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Rodriguez-Cruz, Bonnie Administrative Assistant I 384-4460 CC 208 

Rojas, Cesar Grounds Caretaker 387-1608 M&O 

Rojas, George Administrative Assistant I 384-4458 CDC 

Romero, Melissa Faculty Chair TBD HLS 221 

Romo, Maria (Sylvia) Admissions & Records Technician 384-8944 ADSS 100 

Roque, Diane Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD B 

Rosales, David Faculty 384-8517 ART 112 

Roseli, Gabriel (Gabe) Senior Technology Support Specialist  384-8914 CTS 104 

Rubio, David Director of Athletics 384-8640 GYM 317 

Ruiz, Evelyn Dreamers Resource Coordinator 384-8915 LA 121 

Ryan, Maureen Sr. Student Services Technician I 384- 8516 GYM 309 

Sabato, Treesa EOPS/CARE Senior Student Services Tech  384-8254 ADSS 202 

Sacdalan, Alvin Faculty 387-1604 PS 187 

Salas, Nancy Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD 5 

Salazar, Felipe Counselor 384-8976 ADSS 103H 

Sanchez, Irene Faculty 384-1602 NH-324 

Sanchez, Phylicia Development Coordinator 384-8971 CC 226 

Schlinkert, Tamara Lab Assistant II 384-8695 Sunroom 

Seraj, Robyn Faculty Chair / Pharm Tech Director 384-8933 HLS 122 

Serna-Pulido, Dr. Marina Student Services Coordinator 

 
 
384-8676 

 
 
LA 134 

Serrano, Patricia Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD-7 

Shea, Edward Faculty 384-8620 LS 228 
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Shehata, Neveen Teacher 384-4440 CD 3 

Sifuentes, Uvaldo (Aldo) Director, Technology Services 384-8940 CTS 103 

Silva, Steve Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8953 ADSS 100 

Silva, Staven Faculty Counselor 384-8953 PS 139 

Simental, Yolanda 
 

Associate Dean of Health Sciences/Director of 
Nursing 

384-8927 HLS 100 

Simpson, Tahirah (Ty) Counselor/Co-Chair 387-1650 ADSS 103S 

Silva, Stephanie Maintenance Technician – Painter 387-1608 M&O 

Slusser, Michael Faculty 384-8246 LA 230 

Smalls, Hayley Faculty  387-1682 HLS 236 

Smith, Damon Warehouse Technician 384-8235 WH 

Smith-Morton, Daniele Faculty Counselor 384-8651 PS 127 

Smith, David Faculty 384-8281 PS 168 

Smith, LaCretia Basic Needs Coordinator 387-1613 CC 136 

Smith, Tanya SI Faculty Lead 384-4439 LA 206 

Sobhanian, Soha Faculty 384-8562 HLS 230 

Sogomonian, Nori Co-Faculty Chair 384-8544 NH 332 

Sotelo, Jessica Lead Food Service Worker 384-8671 CC 143 

Soto, Margaret (Margie) Financial Aid Specialist  384-8680 ADSS 106 

Soto, Jacqueline Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD  8 

Spivey, Ayanna Student Services Coordinator 387-1695 LA 133 

Stalbert, Malik Faculty 384-8928 B 109 

Strong, Teri Faculty 384-8526 PS 177 

Stuart, Doris Interim Director, Police Academies 384-8286 NH 117 

Suarez, Kristian Maintenance Technician - Locksmith 387-1608 M&O 

Sullivan, Laurie Interpreting Services Specialist 384-8295 ADSS 105B 

Taylor, Rutina Counselor 384-8659 LA 148 

Tenorio, John Program Assistant 384-4467 LIB 123 

Thayer, Dr. Scott W. 
 

Vice President of Student Services 384-8992 
 

ADSS 200F 
 

Thomas, Cassandra (Casey) Lab Technician 384-8241 PS 307 

Thomas, Vanessa 
 

Dean, Applied Technology, Transportation, & 
Culinary Arts Division 

384-8904 
 

T 108 
 

Tinoco, Michelle Counselor/Co-Chair 384-8285 ADSS 103J 

Tolstova, Anna Faculty 384-8556 PS 114 

Torres, Arnoldo Library Media Clerk 384-4448 LIB Circ. Desk 

Torres, Christina Faculty 384-8509 GYM 311 

Torres, Frances Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD 8 

Torrez, Michael Faculty 387-1616 PS 191 

Trasporte, Catalina (Cathy) Administrative Secretary 384-8633 NH 223 

Treacy, Rosa Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD 4 

Trejo, Samuel (Sam) Director, Financial Aid  387-1642 ADSS 106H 

Treto, Fabiola  Administrative Assistant I 384-8593 ADSS 103 

Turner, Renee Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD  2 

Ulloa, Julie Admissions & Records Evaluator 384-8946 ADSS 100 

Valdemar, Mary Administrative Assistant I 384-8673 LIB 210 

Valderrama, John (Jon) Maintenance Technician - Electrician 387-1608 M&O 

Valdez, Maria Faculty Chair / Psych Tech Director 384 8934 HLS 102 

Valenzuela, Patricia Student Services Technician II 384-8624 CC 208 

Van Luven, Nicholas Lab Assistant II Multimedia 384-4343 MC 158 

Vargas, Brandon Custodial 384-8242 M&O 
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Vargas, Desiree Account Technician  384-8967 ADSS 206 

Vargas, Genaro (Gino) Maintenance Worker 387-1608 M&O 

Vargas, Leticia Custodian 384-8242 M&O 

Vargas, Stephanie Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD-3 

Vasquez, Nancy Child Development Teacher 384-4440 CD B 

Vasquez, Tatiana Faculty 384-8555 HLS 238 

Velasquez, Jessica Student Services Technician II 384-5454 T 108 

Villa, Raquel Admissions & Records Technician 384-8995 ADSS 100 

Villanueva, Romana Counselor 384-4467 LIB  123 

Vogel, Angela Faculty, Co-Assistant Director & Co-Chair of 
Nursing 

384-8293 HLS 111 

Weber, Abena Faculty Counselor 384-8941 PS 140 

Walker, Heidi Mail Clerk 384-8279 ADSS 205 

Wall, Mark Men's Equipment Specialist 384-8639 GYM 107 

Wall, Patricia (Patti) Librarian 384-8577 LIB 131 

Watkins, Ashley Athletic Trainer 387-1511 GYM 123 

Wang, Wei-Chung Faculty Chair 384-8917 LA-210 

Weaver, Teresa Faculty 384-8551 HLS 105 

Weber, Peggy Job Developer Strong Workforce Program 384-8292 T 108 

Wilkerson, Kenneth Laboratory Technician 384-8270 T 114A 

Wilkins, Janice Articulation Officer/Counselor 384-8977 ADSS 103N 

Williams, Erin Administrative Assistant I 384-8966 ADSS 100 

Williams, Mark Faculty 384-8571 T 118 

Williams, Sophia Child Development Assistant 384-4440 CD 2 

Williams-Hoffman, Dana Administrative Assistant II 384-8906 ADSS 206C 

Wooten, Andre Counselor & PE/Athletic Counselor 384-8511 
ADSS 
103S/CTS 107 

Worsley, Margaret Co-Faculty Chair 384-8999 NH 133 

Wrenn, Cedrick Technology Support Specialist II 384-8257 CTS 105 

Wu, Vinnie Research Analyst  ADSS-200A 

Yarbrough, Kay Dee Administrative Curriculum Coordinator 384-8570 ADSS 200 

Yearyean, Nathaniel (Nathan) Technology Support Specialist 384-4363 CTS 103 

Yearyean, Sarah Lab Technician 384-8558 HLS 216 

Zarate, Rangel Faculty 384-8236 LA 219 

(Revised as of 120823 BD)   

NOTE: ANY PHONE NUMBERS WITH THE 4-DIGITS BEGINNING WITH 87 OR 88 ARE EXTENSIONS ON 

CAMPUS ONLY AND ARE NOT PHONE NUMBERS THAT CAN BE CALLED INTO FROM OFF CAMPUS. 

EXAMPLE: 384-8710, SHOW X8710 


